Nanuet Hebrew Center

HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER 2018

SATURDAY, SEPT. 1

SUNDAY, SEPT. 9

MONDAY, SEPT. 10

TUESDAY, SEPT. 11

SATURDAY, SEPT. 15

TUESDAY, SEPT. 18

WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 19

LIVE MUSIC COFFEE HOUSE
SELICHOT SERVICE

EREV ROSH HASHANAH
Mincha/Ma'ariv
Candle Lighting

ROSH HASHANAH |

Shacharit

Reading of Torah

Shofar & Sermon

Children’s Services

Musaf

PM Services including Tashlich!
Candle Lighting

ROSH HASHANAH Il
Shacharit

Reading of Torah
Shofar & Sermon
Children’s Service
Musaf

Ma'ariv

Holiday Ends

SHABBAT SHUVAH
Service
Shabbat Ends

EREV YOM KIPPUR
Kol Nidre
Candle Lighting

YOM KIPPUR
Shacharit
Reading of Torah
Children’s Service
Sermon

Yizkor

Musaf

Public Yizkor
Mincha

Neilah
Ma'ariv/Havdalah
Shofar

9:00 PM
10:30-11:00 PM

6:40 PM
6:57 PM

8:30 AM

9:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM- 12:30 PM
11:25 AM

6:30 PM

7:55 PM

8:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM-12:30 PM
11:15 AM
7:30 PM
7:53 PM

9:30 AM
7:46 PM

6:25 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 - 2:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:05 PM
6:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM




