Nanuet Hebrew Center HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER 2018

SATURDAY, SEPT. 1	LIVE MUSIC COFFEE HOUSE SELICHOT SERVICE	9:00 PM 10:30-11:00 PM
SUNDAY, SEPT. 9	EREV ROSH HASHANAH Mincha/Ma'ariv Candle Lighting	6:40 PM 6:57 PM
MONDAY, SEPT. 10	ROSH HASHANAH I Shacharit Reading of Torah Shofar & Sermon Children's Services Musaf PM Services including Tashlich! Candle Lighting	8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM- 12:30 PM 11:25 AM 6:30 PM 7:55 PM
TUESDAY, SEPT. 11	ROSH HASHANAH II Shacharit Reading of Torah Shofar & Sermon Children's Service Musaf Ma'ariv Holiday Ends	8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM- 12:30 PM 11:15 AM 7:30 PM 7:53 PM
SATURDAY, SEPT. 15	SHABBAT SHUVAH Service Shabbat Ends	9:30 AM 7:46 PM
TUESDAY, SEPT. 18	EREV YOM KIPPUR Kol Nidre Candle Lighting	6:25 PM 6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 19	YOM KIPPUR Shacharit Reading of Torah Children's Service Sermon Yizkor Musaf Public Yizkor Mincha Neilah Ma'ariv/Havdalah Shofar	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 - 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 5:05 PM 6:10 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM